
Annexure - 4

    Name of the corporate debtor: OSHIYA INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.  ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 21-07-2022 ; List of Creditors as on: 05-10-2022 

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of credtiors)

(Amount in ₹)

Detail of Claimaint

Date of 

receipt

Amount 

Claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted 
Nature of claim

Amount 

covered by 

gurantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting 

shar e in CoC, 

if applicable

1

Jinvik Exports Private Limited, Plot 

No.333, C/o Mahalaxmi Flour Mill Atta 

Mill Compound, Nirmal Nagar, Main 

Road, Bhavnagar-364001, (Gujrat) , 

India

30.09.2022 29,52,732          29,52,732              

Unsecured 

Financial 

Creditors

No No 100.00           NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

29,52,732           29,52,732                -                        -                100.00           -                     -                     -                        -                  

Amount of claim 

under 

verification

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Remarks, if 

any

TOTAL

Sl. No.

Details of claims received Details of claims Admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be 

set off


